NEW
Introducing
Blodgett
Steam
Your Complete
Line of Quality
Steam Equipment
CONVECTION STEAMERS  •  KETTLES  •  BRAISING PANS

B
IN
ET
 B
A
SE
B
O
IL
ER
 B
A
SE
Model Input Footprint (”)
CB24-24E 24 Kw 33d x 24w x 28h
CB24-36E 36 Kw 33d x 24w x 28h
CB24-42E 42 Kw 33d x 24w x 28h
CB24-48E 48 Kw 33d x 24w x 28h
CB24-140G 140,000 BTU 33d x 24w x 28h
CB24-200G 200,000 BTU 33d x 24w x 28h
CB36-24E 24 Kw 33d x 36w x 28h
CB36-36E 36 Kw 33d x 36w x 28h
CB36-42E 42 Kw 33d x 36w x 28h
CB36-48E 48 Kw 33d x 36w x 28h
CB36-140G 140,000 BTU 33d x 36w x 28h
CB36-200G 200,000 BTU 33d x 36w x 28h
CB36-250G 250,000 BTU 33d x 36w x 28h
CB36-300G 300,000 BTU 33d x 36w x 28h
C
O
U
N

 T
IL
T
For complete information refer to product spec sheets.
H
YD
RA
UL
IC
 T
IL
T
STEAM KETTLES
Model Gallons Input Footprint (”)
KTT-6E 6 7.5 kW 15.25d x 22.5w x 33.5h
KTT-10E 10 12 kW 17.25d x 26.25w x 34.88h
KTT-12E 12 12 kW 17.25 x 26.25w x 36.88h
KTG-6E 6 7.5 kW 15.25d x 25.125w x 25h
KTG-10E 10 12 kW 19.125d x 28.875w x 25.3h
KTG-12E 12 12 kW 19.125d x 28.875w x 27.5h
KTT-6DS 6 direct steam 15.1d x 15.75w x 19.5h
KTT-10DS 10 direct steam 19.1d x 15.75w x 18.5h
KTT-12DS 12 direct steam 19.1d x 15.75w x 20.5h
KTT-20E 20 12 kW 24.25d x 31w x 30.62h
KTT-20DS 20 direct steam 24.1d x 36w x 26.5h
KLT-12G 12 43,000 BTU 25.38d x 30w x 32.88
KLT-20E 20 12 kW 34d x 36w x 38h
KLT-30E 30 15 kW 36d x 39w x 38h
KLT-40E 40 18 kW 37.75 x 41w x 38h
KLT-60E 60 18 kW 23.75d x 44.5w x 38h
KLT-80E 80 18 kW 44d x 48w x 42h
KLT-100E 100 24 kW 45.5d x 49.5w x 48.75h
KLT-20G 20 80,000 BTU 40.63d x 41.13w x 40.13h
KLT-40G 40 100,000 BTU 43.63d x 55.25w x 43.25h
KLT-60G 60 120,000 BTU 45.63d x 59w x 43.88h
KLT-20DS 20 direct steam 33.25d x 23.75w x 38h
KLT-30DS 30 direct steam 36d x 27.75w x 38h
KLT-40DS 40 direct steam 38d x 29.75w x 38h
KLT-60DS 60 direct steam 37d x 33.75w x 42h
KLT-80DS 80 direct steam 40d x 36.75w x 45h
KLT-100DS 100 direct steam 23.5d x 40w x 48h
KLS-20E 20 12 kW 33.25d x 23.75w x 38h
KLS-30E 30 15 kW 36d x 27.75w x 38h
KLS-40E 40 18 kW 38d x 29.75w x 38h
KLS-60E 60 18 kW 37d x 33.75w x 42h
KLS-80E 80 18 kW 40d x 36.75w x 45h
KLS-100E 100 24 kW 43.5d x 40w x 48h
KLS-20G 20 100,000 BTU 32d x 31.25w x 40h
KLS-40G 40 100,000 BTU 38.5d x 35.5w x 44h
KLS-60G 60 130,000 BTU 42d x 40w x 49.5h
KLS-80G 80 130,000 BTU 54.25 x  41.625w x  49.25h
KLS-100G 100 130,000 BTU 54.25 x  41.625w x  49.25h
KLS-20DS 20 direct steam 33.25d x 23.75w x 38h
KLS-30DS 30 direct steam 36d x 27.75w x 38h
KLS-40DS 40 direct steam 38d x 29.75w x 38h
KLS-60DS 60 direct steam 37d x 33.75w x 42h
KLS-80DS 80 direct steam 40d x 36.75w x 45h
KLS-210S 100 direct steam 43.5d x 40w x 48h
CO
UN
TE
RT
O
P
FL
O
O
R
M
O
D
EL
Model Gallons Input Footprint (”)
KPS-20E 20 12 kW 33.25d x 23.75w x 38H
KPS-30E 30 15 kW 36d x 27.75w x 38h
KPS-40E 40 18 kW 38d x 29.75w x 38h
KPS-60E 60 18 kW 37d x 33.75w x 42h
KPS-80E 80 18 kW 40d x 36.75w x 45h
KPS-100E 100 24 kW 43.5d x 40w x 48h
KPS-20DS 20 direct steam 18.75d x 22.75w x 37h
KPS-30DS 30 direct steam 31d x 25.88w x 37h
KPS-40DS 40 direct steam 32.75d x 27.88w x 37h
KPS-60DS 60 direct steam 33.25d x 31.38w x 40.5h
KPS-80DS 80 direct steam 37d x 34.75 x 42.5h
KPS-100DS 100 direct steam 37.75d x 37.25w x 44.5h
KPT-20DS 20 direct steam 21d x 34.75w x 37h
KPT-30DS 30 direct steam 24d x 37.75w x 37h
KPT-40DS 40 direct steam 26d x 39.75w x 37h
KPT-60DS 60 direct steam 29.5d x 43w x 40.5h
KPT-80DS 80 direct steam 33d x 46.5w x 42.5h
KCH-30DS 30 direct steam 39d x 36w x 37.25h
KCH-40DS 40 direct steam 40d x 36w x 38.38h
KCH-60DS 60 direct steam 43d x 42w x 41.12h
PE